
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Leonov Pavel Y.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 27 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Scientific Research Work  M15-706  dep.75
Tue, 28 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Economic Security  M15-706  K-102
Mon, 03 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work  M15-706  dep.75
Fri, 07 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economic Security  M15-706  K-102
Thu, 20 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 ATT National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and

Terrorism Financing  M16-702  K-710
Sat, 06 May 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-721  dep.75
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Economic Security  S13-708, S13-709, S13-710  K-210
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Economic Security  S12-505, S12-506, S12-507  K-714a
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Academic and Research Work  S13-701  dep.75
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Academic and Research Work  S13-702  dep.75
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Academic and Research Work  S13-703, S13-711  dep.75
Sun, 28 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Scientific Research Work  S12-505, S12-506, S12-507  dep.75
Sun, 28 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Academic and Research Work  S13-507  dep.75
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  S12-505, S12-506, S12-507, S13-708  K-210
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  S13-709, S13-710  K-210
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  S13-507, S13-701, S13-702, S13-703, S13-711

 dep.75
Tue, 20 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and

Terrorism Financing  M16-702  K-710
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work  S12-505, S12-506, S12-507  dep.75


